
Nock´n´Rock	-	24.02.18
QPARKS	SNOWBOARD	TOUR
Snowpark	Turracher	Höhe

FREESKI	MEN
Rank Last	Name First	Name Nation Birth Score Tour	Points
1 Lavrijssen Mathias BEL 2000 90,5 100
2 Ernhofer Leon AUT 2000 87,5 85
3 Huber Nicco AUT 2002 85,0 70
4 Huter Florian AUT 1999 84,0 60
5 Resch Luis AUT 2004 83,0 50
6 Speer Maximilian AUT 2002 80,0 45
7 Rogl Thomas AUT 1993 79,0 40
8 Antunovic Markus HRV 1998 78,5 36
9 Ressler David AUT 1998 78,0 32
10 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 77,0 28
11 Felgitscher Thomas AUT 1995 74,0 25
12 Hofmeister Philipp AUT 1992 72,0 22
13 Baumann Marvin AUT 2003 70,0 20
13 Schusser Stefan AUT 1997 69,0 18
15 Pale Florian AUT 2005 62,5 16
16 Nelissen Ward BEL 1996 60,5 15
17 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 57,0 14
18 Rudigier	 Loris AUT 2006 56,0 13
19 Eugen Elias AUT 2006 47,5 12
20 Moser Tobias AUT 2001 44,0 11
21 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 42,0 10
22 Gappitz Dominik AUT 2005 39,0 9
23 D'helft Sander BEL 1996 37,5 8
24 Hartlieb	 Marco DEU 1997 34,0 7
25 Huber Fabian AUT 2005 31,0 6
26 Plevnik Luka AUT 1991 29,0 5
27 D´helft Yelle BEL 2004 25,5 4
28 Lang Vincent DEU 1997 25,0 3
29 Murer Jakob AUT 2006 22,0 2
30 Murer Moritz	Xaver AUT 2008 19,5 1
31 Hasenhütl Paul AUT 2005 17,0 0
32 Maierbrugger Fabian AUT 1997 10,0 0

FREESKI	GROMS	MEN
Rank Last	Name First	Name Nation Birth Score Tour	Points
1 Resch Luis AUT 2004 83,0 100
2 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 77,0 85
3 Baumann Marvin AUT 2003 70,0 70
4 Pale Florian AUT 2005 62,5 60
5 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 57,0 50
6 Rudigier	 Loris AUT 2006 56,0 45
7 Eugen Elias AUT 2006 47,5 40
8 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 42,0 36
9 Gappitz Dominik AUT 2005 39,0 32
10 Huber Fabian AUT 2005 31,0 28
11 Dizelft Velle BEL 2004 25,5 25
12 Murer Jakob AUT 2006 22,0 22
13 Murer Moritz	Xaver AUT 2008 19,5 20
14 Hasenhütl Paul AUT 2005 17,0 18

FREESKI	WOMEN
Rank Last	Name First	Name Nation Birth Score Tour	Points
1 Ressel Victoria AUT 2002 54 100
2 Tkavc Ajda SLO 2001 47 85
3 staudacher greta AUT 2005 24 70

BEST	TRICK
Rank Last	Name First	Name Nation Birth Score Tour	Points
- Lavrijssen Mathias BEL 2000 - -


